
ANNUAL CALENDAR : 2020-21 
 

SREE RAJA RAJESWARI ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 
 

SPECIAL ACTIVITIES : CLASSES I TO X 

 
Month Date Day Activities 

Apr- 
2020 

27.04.20 to 
02.05.20 

Monday to 
Saturday 

English Week- Activities related to the subject will be 
organized in the Assembly. 

May- 
2020 

13-05-20 to 
14-05-20 

Wednesday 
to Thursday 

Model United Nations.- Activity for children to understand 
diplomacy, international relations and United Nations. 

Jul-20 25.07.20 Saturday Special Assembly on Vijay Diwas/Kargil Diwas 

Jul-20 27.07.20 to 
31-07-20 

Monday to 
Friday 

Science Week- Activities related to the subject will be 
organized in the Assembly 

Jul-20 31-07-20 Friday Hubs of Learning- First Meeting of schools will be 
conducted 

Aug-20 15.08.20 Saturday Independence Day & Investiture Ceremony 

Aug-20 24-08-20 to 
29-08-20 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Maths Week- Activities related to the subject will be 
organized in the Assembly 

Sep-20 04.09.20 Friday Teacher’s Day 

Sep-20 
14-09-20 to 
19-10-20 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Hindi Week- Activities related to the subject will be 
organized in the Assembly 

Oct-20 24.10.20 Saturday Celebration of Democracy 

Nov-20 13.11.20 Friday Children’s Day/Sports Day 

Nov-20 
27-11-20 to 
28-11-20 

Friday to 
Saturday 

Model United Nations.- Activity for children to understand 
diplomacy, international relations and United Nations. 

Nov-20 
23-11-20 to 
28-11-20 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Social Science Week- Activities related to the subject will 
be organized in the Assembly 

Dec-20 
11-12-20 to 
12-12-20 

Friday to 
Saturday 

Disaster Management Drill- Dummy drill will be organized 

Jan-21 
20.01.21 to 

26.01.21 
Wednesday 
- Tuesday 

Awareness and Celebration of Constitutional Rights and 
Duties 

Jan-21 30.01.21 Saturday Farewell Class XII 

 

MONTHLY THEME FOR ASSEMBLY: 

 

Month Theme 

Apr-20 Save the Earth 

May-20 Time Management 

Jul-20 Patriotism 

Aug-20 Patience and Forgiveness 

Sep-20 Say no to Plastic 

Oct-20 Unity in Diversity 

Nov-20 Leadership and Attitude 

Dec-20 Follow your passion 

Jan-20 Positive Attitude 

Feb-20 Health is Wealth 



INTER CLASS CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES : CLASS I TO V 

 
Month Date Day Activities 

June 20 05.6.20 Friday Investiture Ceremony 

Cleanliness Habits (Observed Throughout the year) 

June-
20 

27.06.20 Saturday Poem Recitation(Class II-V) 

Jul-20 25.07.20 Saturday Soft board Competition( Class wise Class I-V) 

27.7.20 Monday Rakhi Making Competition (Class I-V) 

Aug-20 14.8.20 Friday Show and Tell Activity (Class I-II) 

17.8.20 Monday No Fire Cooking Activity ( Class III-V) 

Sep-20 26.9.20 Saturday Clay Modeling Competition (Class I-V) 

Nov-20 12.11.20 Thursday Science Exhibition ( Class III-V) 

13.11.20 Friday Fancy Dress Competition (Class I-II) 

Jan-21 09.01.21 Saturday Kite Decoration Competition (Class I-V) 

 

INTER HOUSE CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES : CLASS I TO V 

 
Month Date Day Activities 

Jul-20 24.07.20 Friday Special Assembly by Aryabhatta House (Kargil Vijay 
Diwas ) 

25.07.20 Saturday Soft Board Competition ( Apr – Sep) 

Aug-20 29.08.20 Saturday Story Telling Competition (Class III-V) CBSE 

Sep-20 12.09.20 Saturday Special Assembly by Rajendra House (Hindi Diwas) 

Oct-20 15.10.20 Thursday Poster Making Competition on Swatchh Bharat (Class II- 
III) CBSE 

15.10.20 Thursday Designing Cover Page of Magazine (Class IV-V) 

31.10.20 Saturday Soft Board Competition (Oct – Mar) 

Nov-20 12.11.20 Thursday Special Assembly by Raman House (Children’s 
Day/Diwali ) 

28.11.20 Saturday Skit Competition (Class III-V) – Festival Celebration. 

Jan-21 14-Jan-21 Thursday Special Assembly by Tagore House (Republic Day/ 
Vasant Panchami, Martyrs Day) 

23-Jan-21 Saturday Quiz on India’s Heritage/ India’s Wisdom /Ganit 
Challenge CBSE 

 

INTER HOUSE CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES : CLASS VI TO XII 

 

Month Date Day Activity 

Apr-20 17.04.20 Friday Science Project out of Waste 
Material 

May-20 01.05.20 Friday Heritage India Quiz (CBSE) 

09.05.20 Saturday Debate (English & Hindi) 

Jul-20 25.07.20 Saturday Poster Making Competition 

30.07.20 Thursday Calligraphy 

Aug-20 15.08.20 Saturday Investiture Ceremony 

15.08.20 Saturday Musical Band Competition 

31.08.20 Monday Soft Board Competition 

Oct-20 19.10.20 Monday Story telling Competition 

Nov-20 17.11.20 Tuesday Slogan Writing Competition 
(SwachBahrat) 

20.11.20 Friday Ganit Challenge (CBSE) 

Jan-21 26.01.21 Tuesday Group Dance 

Feb-21 20.02.21 Saturday Matribhasha Diwas (CBSE) 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Note. 

INTER HOUSE SPORTS COMPETITION – I TO V 
 

Month Date Day Name of the Game Event 

May-20 08.05.20 Friday Dodge Ball ( Boys & Girls) Semi Finals 

09.05.20 Saturday Dodge Ball ( Boys & Girls) Finals 

Aug-20 07.08.20 Friday Kho –Kho Semi Finals 

08.08.20 Saturday Kho –Kho Finals 

Sep-20 11.09.20 Friday Football (boys) Semi Finals 

12.09.20 Saturday Football (boys) Finals 

Oct-20 29.10.20 Thursday Carrom Semi Finals 

31.10.20 Saturday Carrom Finals 

Nov-20 19.11.20 Thursday Throw Ball ( Boys & Girls) Semi Finals 

20.11.20 Friday Throw Ball ( Boys & Girls) Finals 

Dec-20 22.12.20 Tuesday Athletics (Boys & Girls) Semi Finals 

23.12.20 Wednesday Athletics (Boys & Girls) Finals 

 
INTER HOUSE SPORTS COMPETITION – VI TO X 

 
Month Date Day Name of the Game Event 

 
 
 
 

Apr-20 

14.04.20 Tuesday Carrom (Boys & Girls) Semi Finals 

15.04.20 Wednesday Carrom (Boys & Girls) Finals 

16.04.20 Thursday Kho-Kho (Boys & Girls) Semi Finals 

17.04.20 Friday Kho-Kho (Boys & Girls) Finals 

20.04.20 Monday Handball (Boys & Girls) Semi Finals 

21.04.20 Tuesday Handball (Boys & Girls) Finals 

24.04.20 Friday Chess (Boys & Girls) Semi Finals 

25.04.20 Saturday Chess (Boys & Girls) Finals 

 
 
 

May-20 

04.05.20 Monday Volleyball (Boys & Girls) Semi Finals 

05.05.20 Tuesday Volleyball (Boys & Girls) Finals 

11.05.20 Monday Tennis (Boys & Girls) Semi Finals 

12.05.20 Tuesday Tennis (Boys & Girls) Finals 

14.05.20 Thursday Basketball (Boys & Girls) Semi Finals 

15.05.20 Friday Basketball (Boys & Girls) Finals 

Jul-20 
13.07.20 Monday Badminton (Boys & Girls) Semi Final 

14.07.20 Tuesday Badminton (Boys & Girls) Final 

 
 

Aug -20 

04.08.20 Tuesday Football (Boys) Semi Final 

05.08.20 Wednesday Football (Boys) Final 

07.08.20 Friday Athletic (Boys & Girls) Semi Finals 

08.08.20 Saturday Athletic (Boys & Girls) Finals 

 

1. Expected days of Inter School Regional/District Tournaments are 21 Aug to 14 Sep 2020 
 

 



SPORTS TRAINING SCHEDULE 2020-21 
 

 

1. Aim of Imparting Sports Training. The main aim of imparting sports training is to select the player 

for various games & sports and train them for upcoming Inter School sports events. 

 
2. Regular Training Schedule. Regular morning sports training schedule of various games & sports 

will be as follows:- 

 
(a) Date :- 16 April to 15 May 2020 except summer vacation. 

(b) Time :- 6:30 A.M to 7:30 A.M 

 
3. Sports Training During Summer Vacation. Sports training during summer vacation will be 

conducted from 18 to 30 May 2020 (0700 hrs to 0900 hrs) for following games :- 

 
(a) Basketball 

(b) Football 

(c) Handball 
 

Note. All students participating in the sports training will carry both sports kit and school uniform. 



ANNUAL EXAM CALENDAR : 2020-21 
 

 

CLASS I & II 
 

 
Month Date & Subject Activity 

Apr-Jul 2020 17.07.20 - Art E V - I 

20.07.20 - English 

21.07.20 - Maths 

22.07.20 - Hindi 

23.07.20 - EVS 

24.07.20 - GK 

25.07.20 - Comp 

   

31-Jul-2020 PTM E V – I 

   

Aug-Nov 2020 20.11.20 - Art E V - II 

23.11.20 - English 

24.11.20 - Maths 

25.11.20 - Hindi 

26.11.20 - EVS 

27.11.20 - GK 

28.11.20 - Comp 

   

24-Dec-2020 PTM E V – II 

   

   

Jan-Mar 2021 13.02.21 - Comp EV – III 
Annual Exam 15.02.21 - Art 

16.02.21 - GK 

19.02.21 - English 

22.02.21 - Maths 

24.02.21 - Hindi 

26.02.21 - EVS 

   

20-Mar-2021 PTM & Final Result Annual Exam 

   

01-Apr-2021 New Session Begins  



CLASS III & V 
 

 

 

Month Date & Subject Details 

June -Jul 2020 
20.07.20 - English 

Periodic Test I 
21.07.20 - Maths 

22.07.20 - Hindi 

23.07.20 - EVS 

   

31-Jul-2020 PTM Periodic Test I 

   

 

Jul-Oct 2020 

TERM I  

Half Yearly Exam 28.09.20 - Comp 

29.09.20 - Art 

30.09.20 - GK 

01.10.20 - English 

05.10.20 - Maths 

07.10.20 - Hindi 

09.10.20 - EVS 

   

17-Oct-2020 PTM Half Yearly Exam 

   

Oct-Dec 2020 
14.12.20 - English 

Periodic Test II 
15.12.20 - Maths 

16.12.20 - Hindi 

17.12.20 - EVS 

   

24-Dec-2020 PTM Periodic Test II 

   

 

Jan-Mar 2021 

TERM II  

Annual Exam 
13.02.21 - Comp 

15.02.21 - Art 

16.02.21 - GK 

19.02.21 - English 

22.02.21 - Maths 

24.02.21 - Hindi 

26.02.21 - EVS 

   

20-Mar-2021 PTM & Final Result Annual Exam 

   

01-Apr-2021 New Session Begins  



CLASS VI TO IX 
 

 
 

 
Month Date & Subject Details 

 

 
June - Jul 2020 

20.7.2020 - Hindi  

First Periodic Test /Notebook 
Submission/Subject Enrichment Activity 

21.7.2020 - Sanskrit/Computer Application 

22.7.2020 - Mathematics 

23.7.2020 - English 

24.7.2020 - Science 

25.7.2020 - Social Sc 

31 Jul 2020  PTA Meet ( First Periodic Test) 

Sep-Oct 2020 28 Sep to 10 Oct 2020 Half Yearly Exam (Second Period Test) 

17 Oct 2020 
 

PTA Meet (Half Yearly Exam) 

 
 

Dec 2020 

12.12.2020 - Hindi  

Third Periodic Test/Notebook 
Submission/Subject Enrichment Activity 

14.12.2020 - Sanskrit/Computer Application 

15.12.2020 - Mathematics 

16.12.2020 - English 

17.12.2020 - Science 

18.12.2020 - Social Sc 

24 Dec 2020  PTA Meet (Third Period Test) 

Feb 2021 11 to 26 Feb 2021 Annual Exam 

20 Mar 2021  Result Declaration 

01 Apr 2021 New Session Begins  

 

CLASS X 
 
 
 
 

 
Month Date & Subject Details 

 

 
Apr- Jul 2020 

20.07.2020 - Hindi 
21.07.2020 - Sanskrit/Computer Application 
22.07.2020 - Mathematics 
23.07.2020 - English 
24.07.2020 - Science 
25.07.2020 - Social Sc 

 
 

Periodic Test/Notebook 
Submission/Subject Enrichment Activity 

31 Jul 2020  PTA Meet (First Periodic Test) 

Sep-Oct 2020 28 Sep to 10 Oct 2020 Half Yearly Exam 

17 Oct 2020  PTA Meet (Half Yearly Exam) 

Nov 2020 06.11.2020 - Computer Application 
09.11.2020 - Hindi 
10.11.2020 - Mathematics 
11.11.2020 - English 
12.11.2020 - Science 
13.11.2020 - Social Sc 

Third Periodic Test/Notebook 
Submission/Subject Enrichment Activity 

21 Nov 2020  PTA Meet (Third Periodic Test ) 

Dec 2020 12 to 24 Dec 2020 First Pre Board Exam 

08 Jan 2021  PTA Meet (First Pre Board) 

Jan 2021 18 to 28 Jan 2020 Second Pre Board 

05 Feb 2021  PTA Meet (Second Pre Board) 

Feb – Mar 2021 According to Board Date Sheet Board Exam 

Notes : Dates are liable to be changed subject to the prevailing circumstance



CLASS 
VIII 

 



 

 


	ANNUAL CALENDAR : 2020-21
	SPECIAL ACTIVITIES : CLASSES I TO X
	INTER CLASS CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES : CLASS I TO V
	INTER HOUSE CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES : CLASS VI TO XII
	INTER HOUSE SPORTS COMPETITION – I TO V
	CLASS I & II

